
1 日  髙  晴  久

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 4 57.12 20.76 36.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 2F 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 2 -2 -1 -2

3 CSSp2V 1.73 0.17 1.900 2 2 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 2 3 3 2

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.25 2.150 1 2 2 1

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 0 -2 -2

7 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.42 2.42-3 -2 0 -3 -2

8 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.30 2.60-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 1 1

20.63 20.76

Skating Skills 3.33 3.173.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 3.33 3.834.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 3.33 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

36.36

2 高          旭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 2 56.99 23.39 34.10 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 0 1 1 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 2 1 1 1

4 2Lz+2Tq+2Tq q 4.70 -0.77 3.93-4 -3 -2 -4 -4

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.682 3 1 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 1 1 1

7 2F!q+2Lo< ! 3.16 -0.78 2.38-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

8 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

24.10 23.39

Skating Skills 3.33 3.333.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 3.33 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 3.33 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

34.10

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Bクラス男子
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3 長谷川  結  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 1 50.26 20.29 29.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.31-2 1 1 1 1

2 2S+2Lo+1T 3.40 0.00 3.40-2 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 1 0 0 0

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 -1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.54 0.82-5 -2 -4 -4 -4

8 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.610 2 1 2 1

20.06 20.29

Skating Skills 3.33 2.923.00 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 3.33 3.002.75 3.00 3.75 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 3.33 3.082.50 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.25

29.97

4 武  田  龍  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 3 46.28 17.10 29.68 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.35 1.75-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2F!+2Tq+2T<< ! 3.50 -0.90 2.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 0 1

6 2Lo<+1A < 2.46 -0.27 2.19-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 CSp1 1.40 -0.23 1.17-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.901 -2 -1 0 0

19.70 17.10

Skating Skills 3.33 2.753.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 3.33 3.083.50 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 3.33 3.083.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00

29.68

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Bクラス男子
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